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Anlage
Am Erlkdnig 56, 47608 Geldern
G 02831/80250

Sportwart/in
Raulf, Rainer
T 0172-6096381 rainer061962@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Baak, Peter

Schiedsrichterobmann

Dohmen, Leonie
T +491737135293 Leonie.dohmen@gmail.com
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Herren 50 1 | Bezirksklasse E
MF: Michael Cherk

m 016099768031; m.cherk@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Baak, Peter
Janser, Sven
Jasinski, Markus
Hetjens, Bernd
Kempkens, Frank
Honig, Markus
Bons, Jirgen
Brauner, Jochen
Krippahl, Siegfried
Sturme, Rolf
Cherk, Michael
Raulf, Rainer
Klingenburg, Herbert
Hagedorn, Michael
Hasselmann, Heinz
Waerder, Benedikt
17 Jansen, Glnter
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ID-Nr.

16103246
17004461
17160306
16703522
17159469
16654343
16053054
14503016
15703670
15753062
14906531
16203758
16593683
17284094
14906534
16590420
15004303

LK

LK13,3
LK18,9
LK19,8
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,2
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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